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43069225
SCURRED

C DEAN LITTREAL

LONE OAK LEGACY S01 W05 {HYP,DBP}

BDF VICKEY JO 7207 {HYP} (P24032360)

C DEAN LITTREAL

HCC LEGACY S01 ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} (P42697758)

REMITALL ONLINE 122L {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,DBC} (P42254372)
REMITALL EMBRACER 8E {SOD,HYF} (P23878988)

REMITALL CATALINA 24H {DBP} (P42207113)

CF MISS LEGEND 23N ET (P42405374)
SALUNGA BONITA 133H (P41150002)

BJB EMILEY B 4207 {HYP} (P42482680)

PW NICK 9104 {SOD,HYP} (P23350572)
JR NICK THE BUTLER P183 {SOD,HYC} (P22686006)

PW VICTORIA F243 261 (P22718851)

HRP VICTOR 2105 9120 (P23564329)

JAM1 PRINCESS 207W {HYP} (P23236279)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves
101.0  1 4
Ratio

13

Daughters
115 100.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.14
(.15)
+0.29
(.47)

W05
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-2.3
(.17)
-4.8
(.46)

+3.9
(.40)
+4.9
(.86)

+41
(.30)

+78
(.30)

+51
(.79)

+87
(.80)

-2.4
(.19)

+0.5
(.19)

+0.014
(.17)

+0.33
(.15)

-4.0
(.54)

+0.5
(.69)

+0.024
(.60)

+0.53
(.49)

+23
(.23)

+43
(-)

+24
(.71)

+49
(-)

HPS:

64
64

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

DS KCK LEGEND 10J (42003363)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$306
(-)

+$235
(-)

BII$
+$363

(-)
+$306

(-)

CHB$
+$128

(-)
+$156

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.4
(.11)
-0.1
(.21)

+12.7
(.18)
+6.1
(.59)

+83
(.21)
+99
(.67)

+1.30
(.28)
+1.10
(.77)

+1.50
(.29)
+1.20
(.76)

+64
(.15)
+81
(.48)

374

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Sep 06, 2025

Feb 12, 2009

Animal: LONE OAK LEGACY S01 W05 {HYP,DBP}
(P43069225)

Birth Wt. (%) 107.0 15 100.1 270 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 98.0 13 99.2 210 6
Yearling Wt. (%) 109.0 1 100.0 68 2

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 9

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
100.0

Calves
2

64 101.8

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=XXu1mCfdW0a53dDUF2BIow%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=M1Nz4EqRwQcMbHCyiswiNQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=XXu1mCfdW0a53dDUF2BIow%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=PrC6UOXiIhSkIoNknbnwOw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kc/fCoy3jYJDrXDQF0ZCaQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ad98UoNcW2oaj0N8JFz5YQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jhB9fpn2TUNWU4AyFX8NVA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=df58wVyPdPDUXsJmvlSVzw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=43dneAQRd0KKKouqW9v2Gg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=fJyRiVDXxcZYFmsB89MkQg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=5lLx/1ZAaju%2BgZHrAUNKDQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z6Crsnq0wB0JtagnhE1bFg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=25siSyQvI5sl7VweHrYeZQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DvMmKAZ2aVUMmCPCxX3agg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Z%2BdGTa3v3tuoiWgPSoKYIw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Un28ezfPth/hcqvoQsbBPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=N5vgy1vJm7fRARkcLYwjWw%3D%3D

